
 

 

UWSM Investment Process Key Contacts 
 
Below are staff contacts in Community Impact. Contact us by email or phone at (207) 874-1000. 

 
FOR GENERAL QUESTIONS RELATED TO THE FUNDING PROCESS: 
 

Karen Stephenson 
Director, Community Investments 
kstephenson@uwsme.org  

   

 
FOR BLACKBAUD TECHNICAL ISSUES: 
 

Blaine Flanders 
Operations Manager, Community Impact 
bflanders@uwsme.org 

 

 
FOR GOAL 1 QUESTIONS: 
 
Rebecca Alfredson Hannah Brier 
Director, Education Senior Manager, Education 
ralfredson@uwsme.org hbrier@uwsme.org  

 
FOR GOAL 2 QUESTIONS:  

 
Beth Campbell Patrick Robinson 
Senior Director, Financial Stability Manager, Financial Stability 
bcampbell@uwsme.org   probinson@uwsme.org  
 
FOR GOAL 3 QUESTIONS: 
 
Lee Klarman Nina Misra 
Director, Health Senior Manager, Health 
lklarman@uwsme.org nmisra@uwsme.org  

 
SCHEDULING AND ALL OTHER QUESTIONS: 
 

Blaine Flanders 
Operations Manager, Community Impact  
bflanders@uwsme.org 
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